
1
1
5

135

U

W

X 80

49

650 50+x/2

3

5

0

3
±
3

140140140140

3
4

3
2

6
2

40

230

3
2

1
6

31

8

590

632

25

4
5

320

65050+x/2

140 140 140 14040

dmax. 2770

4xØ7

5xØ5

3
7

U

147

80

5
6

W

X

3

5

0

with Mounting profile

Driver flap

17

230

1
6

31

8

590

632

25

4
5

320

4xØ7

5xØ5

17

ok to print

Releasesignatur:

Scale

%

Drawn

Document-Nr.:

Date:

Customer:

Order-Nr.:

Object:

Index

Operatortyp  : Execution:

TORMAX a Division of LANDERT Group AG

CH-8180 Bülach-Zürich
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